
SC NURVIL SRL (WOLSVAGEN, AUDI) 

SC PRIMEXPROD SRL (FORD) 

SC KLASS AUTO POINT SRL 

SC AUTONET SRL 

SC RĂDESCU SERVICE SRL 

SC GOMM SRL  

SC PRO MOTOR SRL (CITROEN) 

SC RICAMBI SRL 

SC COM DIVERS SERVICE LKW  SRL 

SC ENDURO TEAM SRL 

SC CAZICOM SRL 

SC WISE PAVAJE SRL 

 

SC BIEXIM SRL 

SC GIONILCRIS SRL 

SC PADOS SERV SRL 

SC RALUNIC SRL 

SC TRANS AUTORO SRL (CONSTRUCT 3) 

SC ROSAN  AUTOGRUP SRL 

SC DAMILA SRL 

SC DUAL DISTRICON SRL 

SC MULTISISTEM SRL 

SC AUTO EUROPA SA 

SC BRODMI SRL 

 

SC TODERAŞ SRL 

SC REMSERVICE SRL (DAMILA) 

SC TOPZONE SRL 

SC FLORIX COMPANY CONSTRUCT SRL 

SC ALEXCONSTRUCT SRL  

SC LOGICON TRANSPORT SRL 

SC ELECTROVÂLCEA SRL 

SC DIANA SRL 

SC BOROMIR IND SRL 

SC APAVIL SA 

SC AVICARVIL SRL 

SC PIEŢE PREST SA 
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I.I. BOROCAN IONELA LARISA  

PFA RĂDESCU GABRIEL  

SC ADV DAVID SRL  

SC ADVICOM SRL  

SC ALEXCONSTRUCT SRL   

SC ANTARES MOTORS SRL  

SC APAVIL SA  

SC ASISTELECTRONIX SRL  

SC AUTO EUROPA SA  

SC AUTOMAINTENANCE SRL  

SC AUTONET SRL  

SC AVICARVIL SRL  

SC BIEXIM SRL  

SC BOROMIR IND SRL  

SC BRODMI SRL (FIAT, HYUNDAI) 

SC CAZICOM SRL 

  
 

SC CERTA GROUP SRL 

SC CET GOVORA S.A.  

SC COM DIVERS SERVICE LKW  SRL  

SC DAMILA SRL 

SC DIANA SRL 

SC DRAGOSTEPH AUTO SRL  

SC DUAL DISTRICON SRL  

SC DUET SRL  

SC ELECTROVÂLCEA SRL  

SC ENDURO TEAM SRL  

SC EUROPA SRL  

SC FLORIX COMPANY CONSTRUCT SRL  

SC GIONILCRIS SRL  

SC GOMM SRL   

SC KLASS AUTO POINT SRL  

SC LOGICON TRANSPORT SRL 

 
 

SC MARSHALL SRL    

SC MULTISISTEM SRL  

SC NURVIL SRL (WOLSVAGEN, AUDI)  

SC PADOS SERV SRL  

SC PIEŢE PREST SA  

SC PRIMEXPROD SRL (FORD)  

SC PRO MOTOR SRL (CITROEN)  

SC RALUNIC SRL  

SC RĂDESCU SERVICE SRL  

SC REMSERVICE SRL (DAMILA)  

SC RICAMBI SRL   

SC ROSAN  AUTOGRUP SRL  

SC TODERAŞ SRL  

SC TOPZONE SRL  

SC TRANS AUTORO SRL (CONSTRUCT 3)  

SC VIP SRL  

SC WISE PAVAJE SRL 
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INSTALATOR INSTALAȚII 

TEHNICO-SANITARE ȘI DE GAZE 

TINICHIGIU  

VOPSITOR AUTO 

MAȘINIST UTILAJE 

CALE ȘI TERASAMENTE 

MECANIC 

AUTO 


